        PDF-MANUALS.com | User manual here!
		User manual Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1
        Operating instructions and pdf manual for use - Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1 User manual, User manual Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1, Thermaltake, 850W, Toughpower, Computer, Power,
        User manual for Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1
                    	Manufacturer: Thermaltake
	Basic description and contents of package
	Product classification: Computers & Solutions  -  Computer Components  -  Power Supplies
	Safety instructions
	Startup and operation of the power supplies
	Tips for setting up your Thermaltake
	Settings and expert assistance
	Contact Thermaltake service
	Troubleshooting
	Warranty information
	Price: 127 USD
        We recommend checking out our discussion threads on the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1,
        which address similar problems with connecting and setting up Power Supplies Thermaltake.
        User manual for the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1
        The user manual for the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1 provides
        necessary instructions for the proper use of the product Computers & Solutions  -  Computer Components  -  Power Supplies.
        The Toughpower Computer Power Supply from Thermaltake provides 850 watts on a single +12V rail to offer stable and reliable power for all your PC components. The power distribution is handled by an Active PFC, which corrects the power factor to ensure the power supply operates at maximum efficiency. Thermaltake has equipped this power supply with a 135mm fan that spins up to 1500 rpms to provide maximum cooling or slows down for a quieter operation. To deliver reliability, Japanese capacitors are used to deliver stable operation with performance.
 The Thermaltake Toughpower is an ATX power supply, which includes 6 x PCI-e, 12 x SATA, 1 x ATX 12 V, 1 x 24-pin, 1 x EPS 12 V, and 8 x Molex connectors. Some of the connectors are modular such as the SATA and PCI-e cables, so you have the option of not using them to reduce clutter and improve airflow. By offering these various connections and featuring 850 watts of power, you can utilize multiple graphics cards and the Intel Haswell CPU or other CPU processors.
        If you own a Thermaltake power supplies and have a user manual in electronic form,
        you can upload it to this website using the link on the right side of the screen.
        You can upload and download the manual for the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1 in the following formats:
        	*.pdf, *.doc, *.txt, *.jpg - Other formats are unfortunately not supported.
        Additional parameters of the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1:
  Specifications
   	 Hardware
	 Type 	 Intel ATX 12 V V2.3 & EPS 12 V standards
	 Connectors 	 1 x Main power (24-pin)
1 x EPS 12 V (8-pin)
1 x ATX 12 V (4+4-pin)
6 x PCI-E (6+2-pin)
12 x SATA (5-pin)
8 x Peripheral (4-pin)
	 Maximum Output Current 	 +3.3 V: 22 A
+5 V: 25 A
+12 V: 70 A
-12 V: 0.3 A
+5 VSB: 3.5 A
	 Maximum Output Power 	 +3.3 V: 150 W
+5 V: 150 W
+12 V: 840 W
-12 V: 3.6 W
+5 VSB: 17.5 W
	 Power Good Signal 	 100 to 500 ms
	 Hold Up Time 	 16 ms @ 75% of full load at 115 / 230 VAC input.
 	 Power Management
	 Maximum Output 	 Capacity: 850 W
	 Peak Output Capacity 	 900 W
	 Input Frequency Range 	 60 to 50 Hz
	 PFC (Power Factor Correction) 	 Active PFC
	 Input Voltage 	 100 to 240 VAC
	 Input/Output Current 	 11 to 5.5 A
 	 Performance
	 Efficiency 	 87 to 92% efficiency @ 20 to 100% load
	 MTBF 	 120,000 hours minimum
 	 Environmental Conditions
	 Operating Temperature 	 32 to 104°F / 0 to 40°C
	 Storage Temperature 	 -4.0 to 140.0 F° / -20.0 to 60.0 C°
	 Operating Humidity 	 Non-condensing: 10 to 90%
	 Storage Humidity 	 Non-condensing: 5 to 95%
	 Cooling System 	 5.3" / 135.0 mm double ball bearing fan
 Fan Speed: 1500 ±10% rpm
 	 General
	 Standards & Certifications 	 80 PLUS Gold, UL, CB+Baurt mark, CE, FCC, CCC, GOST
	 Dimensions (L x W x H) 	 7.0 x 5.9 x 3.3" / 180.0 x 150.0 x 86.0 mm
 	 Packaging Info
	 Package Weight 	 8.45 lb
	 Box Dimensions (LxWxH) 	 14.1 x 8.9 x 6.7"
        The user manual for the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1 can be downloaded in .pdf
        format if it did not come with your new power supplies, although the seller is
        required to supply one. It is also quite common that customers throw out
        the user manual with the box, or put the CD away somewhere and then can’t find it.
        That’s why we and other Thermaltake users keep a unique electronic library
        for Thermaltake power suppliess,
        where you can use our link to download the user manual for the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1.
        The user manual lists all of the functions of the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1,
        all the basic and advanced features and tells you how to use the power supplies.
        The manual also provides troubleshooting for common problems. Even greater
        detail is provided by the service manual, which is not typically shipped with the product,
        but which can often be downloaded from Thermaltake service.
        If you want to help expand our database, you can upload a link to this website
        to download a user manual or service manual, ideally in .pdf format. These pages
        are created by you – users of the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1. User manuals are also
        available on the Thermaltake website under Computers & Solutions  -  Computer Components  -  Power Supplies.
      Question and answer discussion forum concerning user instructions and resolving problems with the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1
Post new comment to Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1
	Subject: Seriously?
	Date: 24.01.2024 01:02:38	Author: Jared Branchf
	Is this seriously a whole page that just talks about the user manual with a bunch a bunch of text that looks like links to the manual but there's no friggin link to the manual at all? What is the point of this? Are you serious? I hate you.
	Reply
Post new comment/question/response regarding the Thermaltake 850W Toughpower Computer Power PS-TPD-0850MPCGUS-1
        	Fields marked with  * must be filled out.
	Your name *:
	E-mail :
	Subject *:
	Message text *:
	Enter the code *:
(spam block)	"manual"
              If you would like to receive a response to your comment, don’t forget to include your e-mail address.
              Your e-mail will not be displayed or otherwise used in any way.
Can't find what you're looking for? Try Google Search!
  	CATEGORIES
      	Uncategorized
	Camcorders
	TVs & Entertainment
	A/V Presentation
	Computers & Solutions
	Lighting & Studio
	Mobile
	Optics
	Photography
	Pro Audio
	Professional Video
	Surveillance
    	BRAND LIST
        	3M
	Adobe
	Amazon
	Apple
	Canon
	Cisco
	HP
	Huawei
	IBM
	Intel
	Lenovo
	Microsoft
	Panasonic
	Philips
	Samsung
	Sony
	Xerox
	..all brands list
	Current discussions
Most recently discussed products:
Mgt2450 - MG Electronics MGT-2450 Class II AC Power Supply MGT-2450
Posted by: Ralph Feichtinger
2024-03-12 13:41:50
The green light on the transformer is green but can’t get out door light post to work.Will you be able to get a reading on a multi tester?All wires are hooked up properly.Could the transformer not have enough life left in it to push power to the li...
manual - Tasco 2.5-10x42 Target & Varmint Riflescope VAR251042M
Posted by: kurt
2024-03-11 00:09:16
Please send in pdf format user manual for the Tasco 2.5-10x42 Target & Varmint Rifle scope VAR251042M....
Paladin 1670 - Paladin Tools 1600 Series EDAC/ELCO Cable Crimper PA1670
Posted by: Randall Adams
2024-03-08 19:16:27
Finding a manual or videos for this very expensive device would be helpful. This page refers to such manuals several times, but I can’t find a link for any of them!...
Manual - Ergotron Neo-Flex Mobile MediaCenter VHD Cart 24-191-085
Posted by: Tiago
2024-03-08 11:28:16
I would like to have the manual in pdf...
Manual - Brunton GEO Pocket Transit Compass (0-360° Scale) F-5010
Posted by: Adama Mariko
2024-03-08 00:52:33
Dear,
I am interest in a User manual for Brunton GEO Pocket Transit Compass (0-360° Scale) F-5010
I need the manual please.
Pr Mariko
amako, Mali...
	Uploaded instruction manuals
      Upload a link to an instruction manual for a depicted product here:
         Link format "http://www.link2manual.com/manual.pdf"
        Enter the code: "manual"
      PDF-MANUALS.com - Community administered database of instructions for use and PDF User manual
      sitemap.txt alx